County

Benton
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Crook -
Deschutes
Douglas
Gilliam
Hood River
Jefferson
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Morrow
Multnomah
Polk
Sherman
Tillamook
Umatilla
Union
Wallowa
Waseo
Washington
Wheeler

o
L Y 8 Petf

3
Oregon
Date Filed

July 8, 1958.............
July 8, 1958........... .
July 8, 1958......c00vnnn
July 8, 1858........... .
July 8 1958.............
July 8, 1958.............
July 8, 1958.............
July 8 1958,............
July 8, 1958............. -
July 8, 1958......... .
July 8, 1958....c.cuerenn
July 8, 1858.............
July 8 1958.............
July 8, 1958.......uenn.s
July 8, 1958,.... eraraas
July 7, 1858.....
July 8, 1958.......... N
July 8, 1958......... .
July 8, 1858, ............
July 8, 1858.......0uu.-s
July 8,1958......... ‘e
July 8, 1958.............
July 8, 1858.............
July 8,1958.............
July 8 1058.............

04

Real Property

—Mortgage Recorde—,
Book or
Volume Page
123 583
137 63
80 355
155 728
59 14
107 529
171 732
1 380
46 205
22 343
Reel 113 58 M
95 600
206 759
466 521
a0 287
1958 469
114 156
Y 445
69 058
188 661
121 06
a9 369
90 9
374 711
20 491

Chattel
Mortgage
Recor
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indezed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed
Indexed

{An cxecuted counterpart of the Tenth Supplemental Indenture wag filed July 23, 1958 in the
office of the Auditer of the City of Portland.)

County

Adamas
Benton
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Franklin
Garfield
Kitiitas
Klickitat
Skamania
Walla Walla
Yakima

Washington

Date Filed

July
July
July

8,
8,
8,

July 11,

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

8,

il

o

09 o0 o 0o 06 0O

Real Property

~——Mortgage Recordaw—,
ook or
Volume Page
947 61
117 74
M-62 325-B
35 127
610 T 811
92 82
48 211

Chattel
Mortgage
Record
Auditer's
File No.

11520
396508

G242774
12223
489960
194485
12753
42526
86926
53981
9631
47502




